Phone : (+61) 8 8299 0811
Fax : (+61) 8 8299 0822
Email: sales@idam.com.au
Address:
34 Ragless Street St Marys SA
5042
PO Box 333 Melrose Park SA 5039
PVC Caps
CODE DIAMETER CLASS
PVCAP15 15mm 18
PVCAP20 20mm 18
PVCAP25 25mm 18
PVCAP32 32mm 18
PVCAP40 40mm 18
PVCAP50 50mm 18
PVCAP80 80mm 18
PVCAP100 100mm 18
PVCAP125HD 125mm 18
PVCAP125LD 125mm
PVCAP150 150mm 18
PVCAP177 177mm
PVCAP200 200 18
PVC Coupling
CODE DIAMETER CLASS
PVCO15 15mm 18
PVCO20 20mm 18
PVCO25 25mm 18
PVCO32 32mm 18
Phone : (+61) 8 8299 0811
Fax : (+61) 8 8299 0822
Email: sales@idam.com.au
Address:
34 Ragless Street St Marys SA
5042
PO Box 333 Melrose Park SA 5039
PVCO40 40mm 18
PVCO50 50mm 18
PVCO80 80mm 18
PVCO100 100mm 18
PVCO150 150mm 18
PVCO200 200mm 18
PVC Reducing Coupling
CODE MEASUREMENTS CLASS
PVRC2015 20 x 15mm 18
PVRC2515 25 x 15mm 18
PVRC2520 25 x 20mm 18
PVRC3220 32 x 20mm 18
PVRC3225 32 x 25mm 18
PVRC4020 40 x 20mm 18
PVRC4025 40 x 25mm 18
PVRC4032 40 x 32mm 18
PVRC5025 50 x 25mm 18
PVRC5032 50 x 32mm 18
PVRC5040 50 x 40mm 18
PVRC6550 65 x 50mm 18
PVRC8050 80 x 50mm 18
PVRC8065 80 x 65mm 18
PVRC10080 100 x 80mm 18
PVRC150100 150 x 100mm 18
PVRC200150 200 x 150mm 18
Phone : (+61) 8 8299 0811
Fax : (+61) 8 8299 0822
Email: sales@idam.com.au
Address:
34 Ragless Street St Marys SA
5042
PO Box 333 Melrose Park SA 5039
PVC Elbow 45°
CODE DIAMETER CLASS
PVE1545 15mm 18
PVE2045 20mm 18
PVE2545 25mm 18
PVE3245 32mm 18
PVE4045 40mm 18
PVE5045 50mm 18
PVE6545 65mm 18
PVE8045 80mm 18
PVE10045 100mm 18
PVE15045 150mm 18
PVE20045 200mm 18
Phone : (+61) 8 8299 0811
Fax : (+61) 8 8299 0822
Email: sales@idam.com.au
Address:
34 Ragless Street St Marys SA
5042
PO Box 333 Melrose Park SA 5039
PVC Elbow 90°
CODE DIAMETER CLASS
PVE15 15mm 18
PVE20 20mm 18
PVE25 25mm 18
PVE32 32mm 18
PVE40 40mm 18
PVE50 50mm 18
PVE65 65mm 18
PVE80 80mm 18
PVE100 100mm 18
PVE150 150mm 18
PVE200 200mm 18
PVC Faucet Elbow 90°
CODE MEASUREMENTS CLASS
PVFE1512 15mm x 1/2" 18
PVFE2012 20mm x 1/2" 18
PVFE2034 20mm x 3/4" 18
PVFE2512 25mm x 1/2" 18
PVFE2534 25mm x 3/4" 18
PVFE2525 25mm x 1" 18
Phone : (+61) 8 8299 0811
Fax : (+61) 8 8299 0822
Email: sales@idam.com.au
Address:
34 Ragless Street St Marys SA
5042
PO Box 333 Melrose Park SA 5039
PVC Valve Sockets
CODE MEASUREMENTS CLASS
PVVS15 15mm x 1/2" 18
PVVS20 20mm x 3/4" 18
PVVS25 25mm x 1" 18
PVVS32 32mm x 1 1/4" 18
PVVS40 40mm x 1 1/2" 18
PVVS50 50mm x 2" 18
PVVS80 80mm x 3" 18
PVVS100 100mm x 4" 18
PVVS150 150mm x 4” 18
PVC Faucet Socket
CODE DIAMETER CLASS
PVFS15 15mm x 1/2” 18
PVFS20 20mm x ¾” 18
PVFS25 25mm x 1” 18
PVFS32 32mm x 1 ¼” 18
PVFS40 40mm x 1 ½” 18
PVFS50 50mm x 2” 18
PVFS80 80mm x 3” 18
PVFS100 100mm x 4” 18
PVFS150 150mm x 4” 18
Phone : (+61) 8 8299 0811
Fax : (+61) 8 8299 0822
Email: sales@idam.com.au
Address:
34 Ragless Street St Marys SA
5042
PO Box 333 Melrose Park SA 5039
PVC Tee
CODE DIAMETER CLASS
PVT15 15mm 18
PVT20 20mm 18
PVT25 25mm 18
PVT32 32mm 18
PVT40 40mm 18
PVT50 50mm 18
PVT80 80mm 18
PVT100 100mm 18
PVT150 150mm 18
PVT200 200mm 18
PVC Faucet Tee
CODE MEASUREMENTS CLASS
PVFT1512 15mm x 1/2" 18
PVFT2012 20mm x 1/2" 18
PVFT2034 20mm x 3/4" 18
PVFT2512 25mm x 1/2" 18
PVFT2534 25mm x 3/4" 18
PVFT2525 25mm x 1" 18
PVFT3225 32mm x 1" 18
PVFT4012 40mm x 1/2" 18
PVFT4034 40mm x 3/4" 18
PVFT4025 40mm x 1" 18
PVFT5025 50mm x 1" 18
Phone : (+61) 8 8299 0811
Fax : (+61) 8 8299 0822
Email: sales@idam.com.au
Address:
34 Ragless Street St Marys SA
5042
PO Box 333 Melrose Park SA 5039
PVC Barrel Union
CODE DIAMETER CLASS
PVBU15 15mm 18
PVBU20 20mm 18
PVBU25 25mm 18
PVBU32 32mm 18
PVBU40 40mm 18
PVBU50 50mm 18
PVBU80 80mm 18
PVBU100 100mm 18
Phone : (+61) 8 8299 0811
Fax : (+61) 8 8299 0822
Email: sales@idam.com.au
Address:
34 Ragless Street St Marys SA
5042
PO Box 333 Melrose Park SA 5039
PVC Reducing Bush
CODE MEASUREMENTS CLASS
PVRB2015 20mm x 15mm 18
PVRB2515 25mm x 15mm 18
PVRB2520 25mm x 20mm 18
PVRB3220 32mm x 20mm 18
PVRB3225 32mm x 25mm 18
PVRB4015 40mm x 15mm 18
PVRB4020 40mm x 20mm 18
PVRB4025 40mm x 25mm 18
PVRB4032 40mm x 32mm 18
PVRB5025 50mm x 25mm 18
PVRB5032 50mm x 32mm 18
PVRB5040 50mm x 40mm 18
PVRB6550 65mm x 50mm 18
PVRB8050 80mm x 50mm 18
PVRB10050 100mm x 50mm 18
PVRB10080 100mm x 80mm 18
PVRB150100 150mm x 100mm 18
PVRB200150 200mm x 150mm 18
PVRB225200 225mm x 200mm 18
Phone : (+61) 8 8299 0811
Fax : (+61) 8 8299 0822
Email: sales@idam.com.au
Address:
34 Ragless Street St Marys SA
5042
PO Box 333 Melrose Park SA 5039
PVC Faucet Adaptors
CODE MEASUREMENTS CLASS
PVFA15 15mm x 1/2" 18
PVFA20 20mm x 3/4" 18
PVFA25 25mm x 1" 18
PVFA32 32mm x 1 1/4" 18
PVFA40 40mm x 1 1/2" 18
PVFA50 50mm x 2" 18
PVC Reducing Tee
CODE MEASUREMENTS CLASS
PVT2015 20mm x 15 18
PVT2515 25mm x 15mm 18
PVT2520 25mm x 20mm 18
PVT3215 32mm x 15mm 18
PVT3225 32mm x 25mm 18
PVT4020 40mm x 20mm 18
PVT4025 40mm x 25mm 18
PVT4032 40mm x 32mm 18
PVT5020 50mm x 20mm 18
PVT5025 50mm x 25mm 18
PVT5040 50mm x 40mm 18
PVT10050 100mm x 50mm 18
PVT10080 100mm x 80mm 18
Phone : (+61) 8 8299 0811
Fax : (+61) 8 8299 0822
Email: sales@idam.com.au
Address:
34 Ragless Street St Marys SA
5042
PO Box 333 Melrose Park SA 5039
PVC Valve Adaptors
CODE MEASUREMENTS CLASS
PVA15 15mm x 1/2" 18
PVA20 20mm x 3/4" 18
PVA25 25mm x 1" 18
PVA32 32mm x 1 1/4" 18
PVA40 40mm x 1 1/2" 18
PVA50 50mm x 2" 18
PVA80 80mm x 2” 18